Report of Deposits

April 2013

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans

H
A

Occupancy Rermits
Mobile Home Permits
Board of Appeals Fees

Sign Maintenance Inspections

Building Address No & Frame '

Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Property Owner Registration

Electrical Permits

]

Plumbing Permits :

Grand Total

FEES
$12,870.00

$3,575.00

$5,550.00

$35.00

$150.00

$800.00

$10.00

$12.00

$1,700.00

$15,343.50

$8,315.00

$48,360.50



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

April 2013
CONSTRUCTION TYPE COUNT VALUATION FEES
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc) 1 $18,000 $200.00
Single Family A & A 8 $99,800 $825.00
Single Family Deck 2 $17,500 $300.00
Two-Family - A & A 2 $65,000 $350.00
Two-Family Deck ! $800 - $0.00
CommA & A 10 $629,125 $3,165.00
Manufacturing Proberty SA&A 2 $1,175,000 $775.00
Comm Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 2 $2,000 $150.00
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 2 $3,400 $0.00
Signs & Billboards 11 $44,766 $750.00
Commercial HVAC 13 $113,894 $2,440.00
Residential HVAC;,‘f SR ' 52 S 8189752 $2,680.00
Swimming Pools - .}.lesidenti'al . 1 $1,000 $100.00
Roofing - Commercial 3 $34,000 $375.00
Fence - Residclntial‘ 22 $50,619 $600.00
Other e 2 $15,100 $160.00

REPORT TOTALS 134 $2,459,756 $12,870.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

April 2013
PERMIT

202205
202207
202208
202218
202230
202251
202252
202257
202259
202260
202266
202271
202274
202279
202282
202283
202287
202293
202298
202307
202322
202324
202329
202330
202331
202337

DATE

4112013
4212013
422013
4412013
4/8/2013

4/12/2013

41212013

41512013

4/1512013

4/15/2013

471512013

4/16/2013

411772013

411812013

4/18/2013

4/1812013

4/1972013

4/22/2013

412312013

412412013

4/26/2013

4126/2013

412912013

4/30/2013

4/30/2013

4/30/2013

CONTRACTOR

Rehfeld General Contracting .
Creative Constructors
Cruickshank, Sheldon

Zignego Ready Mix

Two Guys With Tools

Jens Construction

Paul Davis Restoration

John Beres Builders

Salzer's Building & Remodeling
Complete Remodeling
Leopardo Wisconsin, LLC

Milt Chamo & Associates

J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
Venture Development

OWNER

Platinum Sales and Service
Artisan Kitchen & Bath

Mark's Repairs and Remodeling
Consolidated Construction Service
Callen Construction

Two Guys With Tools
Symbiont

Luebke Construction, LLC
Design 2 Construct

OWNER

M K R Remodeling

ADDRESS -

00953. | S. 062nd St.
01200 S:  071stSt

08719 W.- Schlinger Ave.
00551 - W. Curtis Rd.
01966 S.  084th St.
09015 W. Maple St.
07226 W. Greenfield Ave.
121 .W. Lincoln Ave.
00812 S.  1llthPL
07234 W. Greenfield Ave.
06737 W. Washington St.
01305 S.  087th St.
01505 S.  090th St.
09130 W. Oklahoma Ave.
01954 S. 082nd St.
00936 S.  073rd St.
00725 S.  095th St.
02456 S.  083rd St.
08731 W.  Stuth Ave.
00731 S, 121st St
02446 S.  069th St.
09015 W. Maple St.
01449 S.  077th St

10401 W. Lincoln Ave.
01440 S.  084th St.
01533 S.  074th St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$6,500
$60,000
. $5,000
. $500,000
$5,000
$180,000
$40,000
$150,000
$8,000
$2,500
$15,000
$11,000
$18,000
$1,000
$4,000
$20,000
$21,000
$6,500
$7,000
$17,300
$800
$675,000
$60,000
$175,825
$800
$15,000

Remodel/Restore

[nterior alterations to the Student Accommodation Services office at MATC
REDRYWALL THREE ROOMS and CONSTRUCT CLOSET
Addition to an existing concrete batching facility for Zignego Ready Mix
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

Interior alterations to Chr Hansen Lab building

Water damage restoration

Interior alterations to Lincoln Avenue Clinic

BATHROOM REMODEL

Replace roof section and add (2) interior offices at commercial building
Interior alterations to Suite 3105 for Dale Carnegie

Deck and Pergola

Build new 14' x 22" detached garage (gable roof)

Vehicular damage repair to Speedway

Reconstruct lower porch of apartment building

Remodel dwelling, all floors (Work completed prior to permit)

Kitchen Remodel

Install a patio door and construct a deck.

Install new patio door

Kitchen Remodel

Fire escape deck (4' x 10") with railings

Interior alterations for the G-Pack area at Chr. Hansen Labs
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

Interior alteration for a new dermatological suite in multi-tenant bidg
Storage Room in Basement

Remodel/Restore




MONTHLY OCCUPANCY REPORT

April 2013

ADDRESS

11260 W Lincoln Ave.
07213 W Greenfield Ave.

01412 'S. 072nd St.

06737 W Washington St~ = -~ -

07447 W Greenfield Ave.
08812 W Greenfield Ave.
06706 W Greenfield Ave.
07532 W Oklahoma Ave.
02082 S. 056th St.

00855 S. 084th St.

06610 W Greenfield Ave.
06737 W Washington St.
07623 W Greenfield Ave.
01440 S. 084th St.

07408 W Watker St.
01815S. 108 St.

01815 S. 108 St.

10427 W Lincoln Ave.

09127 W Lincoln Ave.
02207 S. 089 St.

10617 W Oklahoma Ave.

06737 W Washington St.
06227 W National Ave.

11330 W Lincoln Ave.

07210 W Greenfield Ave.

Wednesday, May 01, 2013

APPL.

1/16/2009
12/7/2012

1/15/2013

171072013
2/20/2013

2/28/2013
3/11/2013
3/13/2013
3/152013
3/20/2013
3/25/2013
3/20/2013
3/22/2013
3/28/2013
4/1/2013

4/3/2013

4/3/2013

4/9/2013

4/10/2013
4/2/2013

4/12/2013

4/15/2013
4/16/2013

4/15/2013

4/18/2013

APPL
#

2009009
2012198

2013004

2013005
2013026

2013030
2013039
2013040
2013044
2013047
2013048
2013049
2013051
2013053
2013054
2013055
2013056

2013057

2013058
2013059

2013060
2013061
2013062
2013063

2013064

APP
PHONE

'414-208-8748-

414-453-9666
414-939-6403
414-759-9629
210-698-0448

920-886-2796
312-399-8870
414-234-0711
414-321-5555
414-510-0670
414-266-6328
414-604-2000
262-751-1482
414-339-8975
414-321-8337
414-543-0929

414-321-3933

414-303-2210
414-239-8306

262-339-4188
414-771-3200
414-963-9010
262-650-1900

414-803-0779

OCCUPANT

Medspeed .
Roopali Boutique

Barrel Proof Coffee Roasters

= vEdge Advisors, LLC

Your Credit Inc. d/b/a Crane Finance

Stallis Palace

Xperience Fitness

Tobacco Mart

Purity Service Group/Must Have
Products

Alarmtronix

Veterans Employment Alliance Inc.
Children's Community Health Plan

McAdams Car Co Inc.

Cream City Custard

Krap Shoot

The Charles Group Inc d.b.a. CertaPro
Painters

WeatherPro Exteriors Inc.

Arthritis Foundation

In - N - Out Pantry
Wayne's Guns

Jessyca's Body Shop
Dale Carnegie Training
Epikos Church

Goff's Collision Repair

Big Daddy’s Carpet Cleaning

DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS

CourierCornpany for Healthcare Industry

Sale of Unstitched and Stitched Indian Clothing and
Fashion Accessoreis .
Purchase Sack of Green Coffee Beans, Roast Beans in
Roaster, Package Beans for Wholesale and Retail
CPA and Consulting Firm ’
Finance Company - Make Personal Loans

Check Cashing/Pay Day Loans Not Permitted
Serving Beer & Alcohol, Entertaining Guests

This is a-Health Club/Workout Facility

Retail Tobacco

* Office For Commercial Cleaning Company

Sell Security Products For Home & Personal
Workforce Readiness For Veterans

Commercial Office Space, File Storage, Small Break
Room With Sink

Used Car Sales, Portering, Moving Used Cars

To/From Site

Food Service/Restaurant

Tavern, Grill, Walk-in Cooler, Basement, Bar Area
Interior and Exterior Painting For Residential and
Commercial Properties

Home Residential/Commercial Exterior
Improvements

Voluntary Health and Welfare Organization - Build
involvement to our cause via advocacy, events,
fundraising appeals, media relations & consumer
information - Provide access to the information and
resources needed to minimize the impact of arthritis
Convenience Store, Retail

Special Order Guns & Parts - None On Site - By
Appointment Only

Individualized Personal Training

Training For Businesses & Individuals

Epikos Church Use For Classrooms For Middle
Schoot Students During Week and Weekends - See
Attachment

Auto Body Repair To Include Collision Repair Only
- Body Repair & Painting - Detailing Cars For
Setting Up Jobs, Bookkeeping, All Office Handling

PERMIT PERMIT

12431
12440

12438

12434
12437

12439
12429
12430
12433

12436
12442
12435
12441

12443
12444

12432

Occupancy Report - Page 1 of 2

DATE

4/10/2013
4/17/12013

4/16/2013

" 4/16/2013

4/16/2013

4/17/2013
4/3/2013
4/5/12013

4/15/2013

4/16/2013
4/19/2013
4/16/2013
4/17/2013

4/22/2013
5172013

4/10/2013




ADDRESS: -
06000 W Mitchell St.

06743 W Greenfield Ave.

02166 S. 054th St.

07210 W Greenfield Ave.

05826 W Bumham St. .

12200 W Adler Ln.

10015 W Greenfield Ave.

10019 W Greenfield Ave.

05317 W Burnham St.

08824 W Becher St.
02088 S. 055th St.

APPL.

- 411912013

4/18/2013
4/24/2013

4/25/2013

4/22/2013

4/22/2013

4/22/2013

4/22/2013

4/26/2013

4/29/2013
4/30/2013

APPL
#

2013065
2013066
2013067
2013068

2013069

2013070

2013071

2013072

2013073

2013074
2013075

APP
PHONE

.- 312-203-6439

414-737-0062
202-549-8900

414-704-8939

414-218-3153

920-739-4326

608-243-5000

414-847-6000

414-852-7949

414-628-4774
414-736-7268

OCCUPANT
Thumbs Up Pub

A’ Lacquer
The Marek Group Inc.
Adore Home Health LLC

Rockstars Saloon

Merizon Group Inc d/b/a MBM A Xerox
Company

Summit Credit Union

BBB of Wisconsin

Cleveland Holsters, LLC

The Walleye Saloon
Royal Precious Metal Refining LLC

’ . PERMIT
DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS
Tavern - Beer and Liquor to be Served on First

Floor and Stored in Basement, Prepackaged Food to
be Served in First Floor Tavern

Nail Shop

Distribution, Storage, Light Mfg., and Full Fillment
Services for the Marek Group Inc. .
Home Care Personal Care Agency - Provide Personal
Care Workers to Patients in Community

Tavem - Serve Alcohol, Darts & Video Games,
Karaoke and Bands, Food:- Pizza, Chips, Candy, . - - - 5
Gum, etc.

Office For Sales, Service and Administrative
Functions, As Well As Storage of Equipment,
Supplies and Parts For Sale

Credit Union - Offering Savings/Investment
Products, Safe Deposit Boxes, Loans, Night Drop,
Drive Through, ATM

Promote Ethical Business Practices in Wisconsin -
Be The Leader in Advancing Marketplace Trust
Leather Cutting, Kydex Vacuum Forming, Cutting,
Grinding to Manufacture Hybrid IWB Holsters.
Custom Molding Service - Real Firearms Present
Bar Sales

Precious Metal Refining, Use of Various Chemicals
and Small Scale Smelting Procedures

PERMIT
DATE




MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

April 2013
DISTRICT VALUATION COUNT
I $112,295.00 17
2 $285,564.00 29
3 $1,521,048.20 35
4 $96,540.00 25
5 $444,309.00 28
DIST DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
1 MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
4/18/2013 202280 Mechanical Concepts, LLC 00813  S. 060th St. . : $50,000 Kitchen exhaust hood and ductwork alterations for
café
2 MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
4/2/2013 202207 Creative Constructors 01200 S. 071stSt. $60,000 Interior alterations to the Student Accommodation
Services office at MATC
4/29/2013 202329 Luebke Construction, LLC 01449  S. 077th St. $60,000 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
3 MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
4/4/2013 202218 Zignego Ready Mix 00551 W Curtis Rd. $500,000 Addition to an existing concrete batching facility
for Zignego Ready Mix
4/12/2013 202251 Jens Construction 09015 W Maple St. - $180,000 Interior alterations to Chr Hansen Lab building
4/26/2013 202324 Symbiont 09015 W Maple St. $675,000 Interior alterations for the G-Pack area at Chr.
Hansen Labs
5 MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
4/15/2013 202257 John Beres Builders 11211 W Lincoln Ave. $150,000 Interior alterations to Lincoln Avenue Clinic
4/30/2013 202330 Design 2 Construct 10401 W Lincoln Ave. $175,825 Interior alteration for a new dermatological suite

in multi-tenant bidg



